Night Scan® Chief
The all electric Night Scan® Chief, designed to fit atop ambulances,
command trucks, vans and other utility-size vehicles, features the
same world renowned telescoping mast technology used in the larger
Night Scan®.  Both systems mount externally on top of the vehicle,
so no internal space is required.  With an 8.38” (213mm) high travel
position, the Night Scan® Chief automatically stows in a low
profile on your vehicle’s roof.

EXISTING VEHICLES.
• THE HIGH STRENGTH PRECISION 12/24 VDC ACTUATOR
EASILY ELEVATES MAST TO VERTICAL POSITION.
• ONE BUTTON AUTOSTOW® PROVIDES ERROR FREE
CONVENIENCE TO RETRACT AND STOW SYSTEM.
• ENVIRONMENTALLY TESTED FOR EFFECTIVE USE IN ALL
WEATHER CONDITIONS.
• STURDY BASE/MOUNTING FRAME IS DESIGNED TO WITH
STAND STRONG WINDS.
• LIGHTS SHUT OFF AUTOMATICALLY WHEN BEING STOWED.
Direction Technology, Inc.   PO Box 911, Centreville, Virginia  20122-0911
(703) 222-6275 Phone   (703) 222-1096 Fax email:   dtione@erols.com   Website:directionfinder.com SHEET 212
LIGHTING EXT. STOWED
MODEL OPTIONS HEIGHT DIMENSIONS
    ALL ELECTRIC ROOF MOUNTED LIGHT TOWER MODELS AVAILABLE WITH A/C LIGHTS
NS6-600 600 W/115 VAC 43.25” x 30” x 8.4” (1099 x 762 x 213mm)
NS6-1000 1000 W/115 VAC 43.25” x 30” x 8.4” (1099 x 762 x 213mm)
*NS6-1500 1500 W/115 VAC 6 FT 43.25” x 42” x 8.4” (1099 x 762 x 213mm)
NS6-2000 2000 W/230 VAC (1.8m) 43.25” x 43” x 8.4” (1099 x 762 x 213mm)
NS6-3000 3000 W/230 VAC 43.25” x 43” x 8.4” (1099 x 762 x 213mm)
*HAVIS SHEILD LIGHTS
                                          ALL ELECTRIC ROOF MOUNTED LIGHT TOWER MODELS AVAILABLE WITH 12/24 VDC LIGHTS
NS6-140DC 500 W EQUIVALENT 6 FT 43.75” x 32.25” x 8.9” (1111 x 819 x 226mm)
(1.8m)